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Acquarena Cup 2022

RESULTS WITH SPLITS

200m Breaststroke - Women

Bressanone, Sunday 22/05/2022 - 16:51
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Surname - Name Year
FIORINI ELISA 2003
NEIDIGER GAIA 2007
DAPOR MATILDE 2005
STRAUDI ARIEL 2007
BASTIANELLI MARTA 2008
SONCINI SARA 2005
WALDNER SELINA 2008
CASILLO MARTINA 2009
BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA 2001
CERETTI REBECCA 2008
MICHELI ELISA 2004
MURARA LUISE 2009
MAHUTOVA TIMEA 2006
PESSINA MARIASOLE 2008
FRAENZL LILLY 2009
COMPER MATILDE 2007
DONATO VIRGINIA 2008
SHARROUF ALICE 2009
SEEBER KAROLINA EVA 2005
STANI CHIARA 2007
COMINATO ARIANNA 2007
PEER JULIA 2009
MAFFIA ANNA 2009
MORELATO CAMILLA 2009
POMETTO LUDOVICA 2009
HASANAJ STEFANIA 2009
SCREMIN VIRGINIA 2009
PELANDA ANNA 2009
PIREDDA SARA 2009
POMAROLI ANNA 2009
(V] Volksbank
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100m

RARI NANTES ALA

SSV BRUNECK

RARI NANTES ALA

SSV BRUNECK

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD MERANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
RARI NANTES TRENTO
GIS MILANO SSD SRL

ASD MERANO NUOTO

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
SC IKB Innsbruck

01:14.8501:21.91
01:19.2301:22.42
01:21.1101:24.97
01:20.8601:25.53
01:21.4001:25.78
01:22.3801:28.41
01:24.4001:26.85
01:23.2201:28.89
01:23.6901:30.63
01:24.6501:29.96
01:24.9901:31.53
01:26.06 01:32.63
01:26.8801:32.19
01:28.2501:33.10
01:27.9101:34.04
01:29.0801:35.70
01:30.0301:35.76
01:31.4101:34.86
01:29.7901:37.68
01:31.0801:36.53
01:30.2401:38.68
01:33.3101:38.94
01:33.6101:40.20
01:36.0501:44.85
01:38.6401:45.71
01:40.24 01:47.92
01:40.27 01:54.59
01:43.8501:53.73
01:47.5201:57.51

e

Page Nr 1
==
natatoria

Heat

Final Points
02:36.76  9.00
02:41.65 9.00
02:46.08  7.00
02:46.39  7.00
02:47.18 9.00
02:50.79  6.00
02:51.25 7.00
02:52.11 6.00
02:54.32  5.00
02:54.61  5.00
02:56.52  4.00
02:58.69  4.00
02:59.07 6.00
03:01.35 3.00
03:01.95 2.00
03:04.78  5.00
03:05.79 1.00
03:06.27 0
03:07.47  3.00
03:07.61  4.00
03:08.92 3.00
03:12.25 0
03:13.81 0
03:20.90 0
03:24.35 0
03:28.16 0
03:34.86 0
03:37.58 0
03:45.03 0
DNS 0
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Results available online on www.natatoria.it
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